
To, 

Sir, 

No. KNPVC/PSCQuotation calling/ feed ingredients/fo2f 2024 Date: 0 7 MAR 2024 

Maize 
Ingredients 

SBM 

With reference to the subject cited above K.N.P. College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal is 
having poultry farm. This institute intends to purchase feed ingredients for the Department of Poultry 
Science for preparation of Kaveri Feed. The details of the ingredients requirements are as follows. 

Dr. M.D. Meshram, Ph.D. 
Associate Dean 

DORB 

Subject: Quotation for supply of feed ingredients for Kaveri Birds 

Trace Minerals 
Vit Mix 

Salt 

Lime Stone Powder 
Dicalcium Phosphate 

Soda bi carb 
L-Lysine 
DL-Methionine 
L-Threonine 

Maharashtra Animal & Fishery Sciences University, Nagpur 
Krantisinh Nana Patil College of Veterinary Science 

Shirwal (Dist: Satara) - 412 801 

Choline CI (60%) 
Liver Tonic 
Toxin Binder 

Phytase 5000 
NSP Zyme 200 
Probiotic 

Total 
Maduramycine 

Mobile No. 8421997412 

Email: adknpcvs@mafsu.in 

Quantity of ingredient Required in Kg 

Mention on the envelope Quotations for supply of feed ingredients for Kaveri Bird Feed 

3. Rate should be inclusive of all taxes and FOR SIhirwal 

. The quotations for feed ingredients should reach this office on or before 15.03.2024 

Thanking you. 

852.00 

D. Photocopy of GST registration of the firm should be sent along with the quotation. 
0. Validity of quotation shall be 30 days. 

262.50 

324.00 
0.75 
0.75 

25.50 
19.50 

3.00 

3.38 

0.75 

2.55 

0.30 
1.20 
0.75 
1.50 

0.23 

It is therefore requested to quote your lowest company rates keeping in view of the following tens 

and conditions. 

0.15 

I, Quotation must be sent in sealed envelope addressed to The Associate Dean, K.N.P. College of Veterinary 

Science, Shirwal. Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara, Pin- 412 801 

0.15 
0.07 

1500 Kg 

Associáte Dean 
Assolate Dean 

NP Coiego of Vaterinary Sclence 
Shiwal, Dist. Satara 
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