

Maharashtra Animal & Fishery Sciences University, Nagpur Krantisinh Nana Patil College of Veterinary Science

Shirwal (Dist: Satara) - 412 801

Dr. M.D. Meshram, Ph.D.

Mobile No. 8421997412

Associate Dean

Email: adknpcvs@mafsu.in

No. KNPVC/PSC/Quotation calling/ feed ingredients/4027/2024 Date: 0 7 MAR 2024

To,

Subject: Quotation for supply of feed ingredients for Kaveri Birds

Sir.

With reference to the subject cited above K.N.P. College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal is having poultry farm. This institute intends to purchase feed ingredients for the Department of Poultry Science for preparation of Kaveri Feed. The details of the ingredients requirements are as follows.

Ingredients	Quantity of ingredient Required in Kg
Maize	852.00
SBM	262.50
DORB	324.00
Trace Minerals	0.75
Vit Mix	0.75
Lime Stone Powder	25.50
Dicalcium Phosphate	19.50
Salt	3.00
Soda bi carb	3.38
L - Lysine	0.75
DL-Methionine	2.55
L-Threonine	0.30
	1.20
Choline Cl (60%)	0.75
Liver Tonic	1.50
Toxin Binder	0.23
Phytase 5000	0.15
NSP Zyme 200	0.15
Probiotic	0.07
Maduramycine	1500 Kg
Total	the same rates keeping in view of the following term

It is therefore requested to quote your lowest company rates keeping in view of the following terms 1. Quotation must be sent in sealed envelope addressed to The Associate Dean, K.N.P. College of Veterinary

Science, Shirwal. Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara, Pin- 412 801

2. Mention on the envelope Quotations for supply of feed ingredients for Kaveri Bird Feed

3. Rate should be inclusive of all taxes and FOR Shirwal

4. The quotations for feed ingredients should reach this office on or before 15.03.2024

5. Photocopy of GST registration of the firm should be sent along with the quotation.

6. Validity of quotation shall be 30 days.

Thanking you.

Associate Dean NNP College of Veterinary Science Shirwal, Dist. Satara